
Trade Ally List – EasySave 

HVAC INSTALLATION 

e2o Energy Group LLC
Dan Russ
480-359-4903
druss@e2oenergygroup.com

Excel Mechanical/GreenSeal 
TJ Zarling
520-791-7049
tj@excelmechanical.com

G & J Development
Alex Cuestas
520-745-1151
acuestas@gjdev.com

Hamstra Heating and Cooling 
Inc
Hal Smith
520-629-9833
hsmith@hamstraac.com

Ontario Refrigeration 
Mark Gambetti 
520-284-2100
mgambetti@ontref.com

Pueblo Mechanical & Controls 
Michael Kohus 
520-545-1044
pueblo@pueblo-mechanical.com

Sabino Electric 
Robert Magee 
520-623-6061
bmagee@sabinoelectric.com

US Energy Services 
Jeff Sarrett
480-661-1534
jsarrett@usenergyservices.net

Veregy
Robert Coy 
602-452-8700
rcoy@veregy.com

11.2022

LIGHTING INSTALLATION 

Atom Electrical Services LLC 
Alen Toma
623-224-7025
alen_toma@yahoo.com

Commonwealth Electric
Cody Hoobler
520-792-3332
choobler@commonwealthelectric.com

Corbins Electric
Tom Jackson
520-334-9580
t.jackson@corbinselectric.com

DECA Southwest 
Joel Hunt
602-437-2700
joel.hunt@decasw.com

Fluoresco Services LLC 
Mark Jones 
520-623-7953
mjones@fluoresco.com

G & J Development
Alex Cuestas
520-745-1151
acuestas@gjdev.com

Inline Electrical Resources Inc 
Troy Newport
602-475-9216
tnewport@inlinearizona.com

JMAC Electric
Meagan Evans
520-209-1621
meagan@jmacelectric.com

Journeymen Electric 
Randy Jackson 
520-290-0350
journeymenelectric@msn.com

LIGHTING INSTALLATION 
(continued)

M and M Lighting, LLC
Faith Roberts
623-217-8879
faith@mmlighting.net

Retro-Tech Systems 
Steven Rosholt 
480-614-4990
steve.rosholt@retrotechsystems.com

Sabino Electric 
Robert Magee 
520-623-6061
bmagee@sabinoelectric.com

US Energy Services 
Jeff Sarrett
480-661-1534
jsarrett@usenergyservices.net

Veregy
Robert Coy 
602-452-8700
rcoy@veregy.com
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REFRIGERATION INSTALLATION 

G & J Development 
Alex Cuestas
520-745-1151 
acuestas@gjdev.com

Excel Mechanical/GreenSeal
TJ Zarling
520-791-7049
tj@excelmechanical.com

Ontario Refrigeration 
Mark Gambetti 
520-284-2100
mgambetti@ontref.com

Pueblo Mechanical & Controls 
Michael Kohus 
520-545-1044
pueblo@pueblo-mechanical.com

Sabino Electric 
Robert Magee 
520-623-6061
bmagee@sabinoelectric.com

US Energy Services 
Jeff Sarrett
480-661-1534
jsarrett@usenergyservices.net

Veregy
Robert Coy 
602-452-8700
rcoy@veregy.com

11.2022

MOTOR INSTALLATION 

DECA Southwest 
Joel Hunt
602-437-2700
joel.hunt@decasw.com

Sabino Electric 
Robert Magee 
520-623-6061
bmagee@sabinoelectric.com




